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Brussels, 15 December 2011  
 
  
 
 
 
         

- To the ETUC Member Organisations  
 
 

You will find below the rates for individual bookings, obtained in several hotels of Brussels, for 

the year 2012. 
They are also available on the ETUC website, in the members only section: click here. 
 
 

Do not forget to mention at the time of booking in any of the hotels below that you want 

ETUC corporate rate. 
 

 
 
We have succeeded in keeping last year’s rates at the following hotels: 
 
Espérance 
Progress Hotel 
Hôtel des Colonies 
First Euroflat Hotel (European district) 
Le Dôme 
 

 
 

!!! BLACK OUT DATES !!!  
(non exhaustive list) 
 

- Intensive Care Congress (ISICEM) March 19-23      
- Seafood    April 23-26    
- Mood (Decosit)   September 10-15    
- Open days EU   October 05-15 
 
 
 
For more information, please contact Julienne GILLIS  
(tel: +32 (0) 2-224 04 15 – jgillis@etuc.org)  
 
 
 

● Low season = January, February, July, August, December (at Thon, Dec=high season) 
All Weekends for the Best Western City Centre, Le Dôme and Atlas 
Thon Hotel: Friday & Saturday +  01-15/01/2012, 13/07-02/09/2012 
 

●●  High season = March, April, May, June, September, October and November 
(+December for Thon) 

 
●●●  Husa President Park: all the bedrooms have free WIFI (also in the public areas) and 

free fitness facilities   
 
●●●●  Le Plaza: rates concern the Traditional Room - Other corporate rates available (upon request) 
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Hotel Type of room Breakfast Low 

season● 

High 

season●● 

BEST WESTERN CITY CENTRE *** 
(Former HAMPSHIRE) 

Square Victoria Regina, 9 
B-1210 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 219 06 61 
Fax: +32 2 219 38 82 

E-mail: info@citycentre.be  

Website: www.citycentre.be  

 
single 
 
 
double 

 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
 84.00 € 
 
 
104.00 € 

 
 94.00 € 
 
 
114.00 € 

HOTEL ESPERANCE*** 
Rue du Finistère, 1-3 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel : +32 2 219 10 28 
Fax : +32 2 203 88 29 

E-mail : info@hotel-esperance.be  
Website : www.hotel-esperance.be  
Free wifi 

 
1* Design single 
 
1* Design double 
 
2* Superior single 
 
2* Superior double 

 
Included 
 
Included 
 
Included 
 
Included 

 
  88.00 € 
 
108.00 € 
 
108.00 € 
 
118.00 € 

 
 88.00 € 
 
108.00 € 
 
108.00 € 
 
118.00 € 

BELMONT *** 
Boulevard d’Anvers, 10 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 227 15 40  
Fax: +32 2 227 15 41 

E-mail: info@belmont.be 

Website: www.hotel-belmont.be  

 
single 
 
 
double 
 
 

 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
 93.00 € 
 
 
113.00 € 
 
 

 
 93.00 € 
 
 
113.00 € 
 

HOTEL DES COLONIES *** 

Rue des Croisades, 6-10 
B-1210 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 205 16 00 
Fax: +32 2 203 29 44 
E-mail: info@hotel-des-colonies.com  
Website: www.hotel-des-colonies.com  

 
Single 
 
 
double 

 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
100.00€ 
 
 
120.00 € 

 
100.00€ 
 
 
120.00 € 

THON HOTEL BRUSSELS CITY CENTRE  
(Former TULIP INN) **** 

Avenue du Boulevard, 17 
B-1210  Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 205 15 23 or 24 
Fax: +32 2 205 15 25 
Book directly on the Website using corporate 

login TH21621647: www.thonhotels.be  

E-mail: reservations@thonhotels.be 

 
Classic  
(double/twin bed) 
No suppl for 2nd person 
 
 
 
Classic Plus 
No suppl for 2nd person 
 
 
 

 
25.00 € 
/person  
 
 
 
25.00 € 
/person 
 

 
71.40 € 
 
 
 
 
86.40 € 
 
 

 
96.40 € 
 
 
 
 
111.40 € 
 
 

HUSA PRESIDENT PARK **** 
Boulevard du Roi Albert II, 44 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 205 05 08 / …06 22 
Fax: +32 2 201 52 66  

E-mail: reservation.president@husa.es  

Website: www.husapresidentpark.com  

●●● 
single 
 
 
double 
 

 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
115.00 € 
 
 
135.00 €  
 
 

 
115.00 € 

 
 
135.00 € 
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Hotel Type of room Breakfast Low 

season● 

High 

season●● 

LE DOME **** 
Boulevard du Jardin Botanique, 9-12-13 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel : +32 2 218 06 80 
Fax: +32 2 218 41 12 

E-mail: dome@skypro.be 

Website: www.hotel-le-dome.be  

 
single 
 
 
double 

 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
105.00 € 
 
 
110.00 € 

 
115.00 € 
 
 
120.00 € 

HOTEL SIRU 

2 Rue des croisades 
Brussels 1210 - Belgium  
Tel: +32.2.203.33.03 
Fax: +32.2.203.35.80 
Email: res@hotelsiru.com 
Website : www.hotelsiru.com – reserve – 
corporate login =ETUC1 

 
single (Standard) 
 

single (Comfort) 
 
double (Comfort) 

 
Included 
 
Included 
 
Included 

 
110.00 € 
 
120.00 € 
 
135.00 € 

 
110.00 € 
 
120.00 € 
 
135.00 € 

PROGRESS HOTEL**** 

Rue du Progrès, 9 
B-1210 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 205 17 00 
Fax: +32 2 203 30 10 
E-mail: res@progresshotel.be  
Website: www.progresshotel.be  

 
single 
 
 
double 

 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
 125.00 € 
 
 
 140.00 € 

 
 125.00 € 
 
 
 140.00 € 

ATLAS HOTEL *** 

Rue du Vieux Marché aux Grains, 30 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 502 60 06 
Fax: +32 2 502 69 35  
E-mail: info@atlas.be 
Website: www.atlas.be (secured) 
Free wifi 

 
 
single 
 
 
double  

 
 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
 
 79.00 € 
 
 
 90.00  € 

 
 
 118.00 € 
 
 
 136.00  € 

HOTEL LE PLAZA BRUSSELS **** 

Boulevard Adolphe Max 118-126 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel: +32 2 278 05 73 
Fax: +32 2 278 06 72 
E-mail: Reservations@leplaza.be  
Website: http://www.leplaza-brussels.be  
Free wifi 

●●●● 
 
single 
 
 
double 

 
 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
 
135.00 € 
 
 
157.00 € 

 
 
135.00 € 
 
 
157.00 € 

FIRST EUROFLAT HOTEL 

(European district) 

Boulevard Charlemagne 50 
B-1000 Brussels 
Tel : +32 2 286 79 75 
E-mail : reservation@firsteuroflathotel.be  
Website : http://www.firsteuroflathotel.be  
 

 
 
single 
 
 
double 

 
 
Included 
 
 
Included 

 
 
134.00 € 
 
 
154.00 € 

 
 
134.00 € 
 
 
154.00 € 

 
 


